List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Annexure — 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Texon Global Pvt. Ltd. Date of commencement of Liquidation: 21-06-2022; List of creditors as on: 01.03.2022

(Amount in)

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

ZXTITOUIT

si Details of claim admitted Amount of of an Amount of Amount of
i Date of . Amount of claim |Nature of ‘Whether |% of contingent Y claim under claim not Remarks, if any
No. |Department |Government . Amount claimed . . . . mutual . . .
receipt admitted claim related |voting claim 4 Verification admitted
. IT Assessment as per assessment orders
DCIT, Circle 2(1)(1), Tax, Interest & for AY 2009-10 to 2017-
Income Tax |Vadodara, Gujarat  (08.07.2022 21814164.00 21814164.00 [Penalty etc no no nil nil 18
Total 2,18,14,164.00 2,18,14,164.00




